
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:26:18 AM Page 1 of 12

MORNING ROUTES:

Glenarden Woods Elementary

BUS 052
07:03 AM Fenton Pl & Lenox Dr

BUS 146
08:08 AM Lamont Dr & Wilhelm Dr

08:12 AM Harland St & Sara St

08:15 AM Quentin St & Sprague Pl

08:16 AM 85TH PL AND RAVENSWOOD RD

08:21 AM Nicholson St & Westbrook Dr

08:24 AM 85th Ave @ Carrolon Manor Apts

08:25 AM 85th Ave & Carolyn Gardens Condos Drive

08:30 AM Riverdale Rd @ 1st Entrance Heritage Sq

08:32 AM Fontainebleau Dr & Karen Elaine Dr

08:38 AM 1st St & Auburn Ave

08:41 AM 69th Ave & Beacon Light Rd

08:46 AM 71st Ave & Greenvale Pkwy

08:50 AM Emerson Ave and 77th Pl

08:56 AM Finns Ln & Fury Ln

09:00 AM 76th Ave & Garrison Rd

BUS 162
07:46 AM Chestnut Hill Rd & Wellesley Dr

BUS 179
07:42 AM Kettering Dr & W Branch Dr

07:46 AM CLEAVER DR AND ST MICHAELS DR

07:50 AM Chesterton Dr & Old Enterprise Rd

07:55 AM Burleigh St & Clairborne St

07:57 AM KENDLE ST AND KEVERTON DR

07:59 AM Staton Ct & Staton Dr

08:03 AM 70 Watkins Park Dr- SKC EDUCATION CENTER

08:10 AM Kings Manor Dr & Kingsbury D

08:16 AM ALBERT DR AND CHESLEY CT

08:20 AM Waesche Dr & Waterleaf Way

08:26 AM Chantilly Ln & Clairton Dr

08:29 AM Chantilly Ln & Kencrest Dr & Unknown

08:41 AM Lottsford Vista Rd & Caribon St (NW)

08:46 AM BALD HILL RD AND GOLDEN HILL DR

08:53 AM Cranapple Ln & Doubletree Ter

08:54 AM YELLOWWOOD LA AND FOXGLOVE WAY

08:59 AM BARCROFT DR AND LAVALL DR

09:03 AM UTICA PL AND 92ND AVE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:26:18 AM Page 2 of 12

BUS 180
07:53 AM Lottsford Rd & Apollo Dr (N)

07:55 AM Lottsford Rd & Grand Blvd (N)

07:57 AM ZACHERY ST AND PICARD LA

07:58 AM Lake Pointe Ct & Largo Center Dr

08:01 AM Capital Ln & Capitol Ct

08:03 AM 9700 PRINCE PL- RISING GENERATIONS

08:08 AM PRINCE PL AND SWISS GAP @ CINNAMON RIDGE

08:19 AM Castlewood Dr & Castlewood Pl

08:23 AM Castlewood Dr & New Orchard Dr

08:26 AM Cedarhollow Ln & New Orchard Dr

08:32 AM Dubs Ct & Mount Lubentia Way

08:33 AM Fenton Pl & Lenox Dr

08:36 AM Dunloring Ct & Dunloring Dr

08:50 AM Allendale Dr & Barlowe Rd

08:52 AM Greenleaf Rd & Matthew Henson Ave

08:57 AM 75TH AVE @OVERLAND GARDENS ENT

08:59 AM Landover Rd & Pinebrook Ave

09:01 AM Hawthorne St & Pinebrook Ave

09:04 AM Kent Village Dr & E Lombard St (SE)

BUS 181
08:23 AM LANSDOWNE VILLAGE APTS@ RENTAL OFFICE

08:28 AM RUBY LOCKHART BLVD & RUBY TURN

08:30 AM Greenspire Way & Woodview Dr

08:35 AM Archer Ln & Sahara Ln

08:45 AM Byward Blvd & Nicol Cir

08:48 AM Clerklee Way & Tulson Ln

08:50 AM 2500 Stone Manor Dr

08:53 AM Chessington Way & Glenkirk Way

08:55 AM Glenkirk Way & Hollywell Ct

08:57 AM Geaton Park Pl & Sir Michael Pl

09:03 AM Amador Dr & Sterling St

09:16 AM Barlowe Rd & Mueserbush Ct

BUS 182
08:33 AM 3613 Eastern Ave

08:36 AM 36th St & Perry St

08:38 AM 33rd St & Bunker Hill Rd

08:43 AM 30th St & Arundel Rd

08:45 AM Brighton Rd & Russell Ave

08:47 AM 15th Ave & Jefferson St

08:51 AM Ray Rd & Ridgecrest ES Driveway

08:54 AM 6731 New Hampshire Ave

08:57 AM Fairview Ave & Red Top Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:26:18 AM Page 3 of 12

09:00 AM 20th Ave & Roanoke St

09:03 AM Nicholson St & The Mall

09:06 AM Ager Rd & Nicholson St

09:08 AM 31st Pl & Nicholson St

09:14 AM 39th Pl & Allison St

BUS 259
07:19 AM 1st St & Auburn Ave

BUS 275
08:17 AM Magnolia Dr & Woodside Dr

08:19 AM Cipriano Springs Dr & Lost Spring Way

08:23 AM Copernicus Dr & Goddard Dr

08:26 AM Good Luck Rd & The Glendale Residence Drive

08:35 AM Good Luck Rd & Springfield Rd & Springpark Ct

08:39 AM Brookland Rd & Northern Ave

08:43 AM HUBBLE DR AND AEROSPACE RD

08:46 AM 7306 Wood Meadow Way

08:48 AM Good Luck Rd @ Entrance of Forest Lake Apts

08:49 AM PALAMAR DR @ ENTRANCE TO POOL

08:54 AM Carlton East Apts Dr & Good Luck Rd

08:55 AM Mazzoni Ave & Presley Rd

BUS 330
09:02 AM 41st Ave & Queens Chapel Rd & Tuckerman St

BUS 332
07:42 AM 42nd Ave & Oglethorpe St

BUS 389
07:00 AM Sir Michael Pl & Smithview Pl - Community Pool

BUS 396
08:03 AM JONES BRIDGE RD AND GARDEN GATE LA

08:07 AM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND ESMOND PL

08:14 AM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND PANORA WAY

08:20 AM Shannock Ln & SANGERVILLE CIR

08:24 AM Water Fowl Way & Whistling Duck Dr

08:33 AM HANCOCK DR AND BLAZ CT

08:40 AM Cinnamon Teal Way & Water Fowl Way

08:41 AM WATER FOWL WAY AND GREEN WING TERR

08:45 AM Dixie Bowie Way & Robert Lewis Ave

08:49 AM ROBERT BOWIE DR AND CECILY CT

BUS 456
08:22 AM Limestone Pl & Marlbrough Way

08:25 AM Duke St & Saint Andrews Pl



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:26:18 AM Page 4 of 12

08:34 AM 9308 CHERRY HILL RD (7 SPRINGS CHILDWAY DAYCARE)

08:38 AM 9122 Baltimore Ave

08:40 AM 48th Pl & Cherokee St

08:42 AM 51st Ave & Blackfoot Pl

08:48 AM 63rd Ave & Quebec Pl

08:55 AM SWEETBRIAR DR AND WELLESLEY DR

08:58 AM Baylor Ave & Radcliffe Dr

09:03 AM 59th Ave & Sheridan St

09:07 AM PARKVIEW GARDENS APTS ACROSS FROM THE POOL

09:11 AM Eastpine Dr & Patterson St

09:15 AM 59th Ave & Carters Ln

BUS 460
08:45 AM Kanawha St & 15th Ave @ Bedford Station Apt Sign

08:48 AM MERRIMAC DR & SERVICE RD @ VICTORIA CROSSING SIGN

08:49 AM Chickasaw Dr & Navahoe Dr

08:52 AM 14th Ave & Langley Way  Near Bldg 8013

08:54 AM 15TH AVE AND RUATAN ST

08:56 AM KEOKEE ST AND LEBANON ST

08:58 AM 19th Pl and Laguna Rd

09:03 AM RIGGS RD @ MARYLANDER CONDO 1ST ENT

09:05 AM 18th Ave & Jasmine Ter by fire hydrant

09:07 AM 16th Pl & Erskine St

09:09 AM 20th Ave & Beechwood Rd

BUS 463
08:33 AM HENNESSEY DR AND GAROVE ST

08:35 AM Montgomery Rd & Wicomico Ave

08:41 AM Quimby Ave & Queen Anne Ave

08:48 AM EDGEWOOD RD AND 49TH AVE

08:51 AM 50th Ave & Hollywood Rd

08:54 AM 48th Pl & Erie St

08:59 AM S CHANNEL DR AND STREAM BANK LA

09:06 AM Springhill LA & Breezewood CT

BUS 464
08:23 AM 26th Pl & Rambler Dr

08:26 AM Adelphi Rd & Tulane Dr  @ APARTMENT ENTRANCE

08:29 AM Gumwood Dr & Stanford St

08:36 AM Northwest Dr & Toledo Ter

08:39 AM Sentinel Dr & Tribune Ct

08:42 AM Belcrest Rd @ Mosaic  Metro Apts

08:46 AM LONGFELLOW ST & 42ND AVE(HYATTSVILLE HILLS CHILD)

08:54 AM 45th Ave & Longfellow St

BUS 468



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:26:18 AM Page 5 of 12

08:11 AM 45th Pl & Tonquil St

08:18 AM 8509 Potomac Ave

08:26 AM Rhode Island Ave and  College Ave

08:29 AM Dartmouth Ave & Drexel Rd

08:33 AM 47TH ST & WOODBERRY ST

08:37 AM CLAGETT PINE WAY AND CLAGETT RD

08:40 AM 40th Ave & Underwood St

08:44 AM 43rd Ave & Sheridan St

08:49 AM SHERIDAN ST AND TAYLOR RD

08:53 AM Riverdale Rd & 48th Ave (W)

09:01 AM Emerson St &  Blue Heron Way

09:08 AM WARNER AVE @ ENTRANCE TO Apts

09:13 AM 72ND AVE AND SHEPHERD ST

BUS 469
08:26 AM Greenwood Village Dr & Mandan Rd

08:28 AM GLEN OAKS APTS 2ND ENT & Mandan Rd

08:34 AM 7600 Hanover Pkwy @ Greenbelts Children Center / Metro Bus sign G12

08:38 AM CRESCENT RD @ GREENBELT BRANCH LIBRARY ENT.

08:42 AM Ridge Rd & Greenbelt ES Driveway

08:47 AM Hedgewood Dr & Ivy Ln

08:52 AM LAKESIDE DR AND WESTWAY

08:58 AM ORA GLEN DR AND MATHEW ST

09:01 AM Greenbury Dr & Megan Ln

09:04 AM Hanover Pkwy @ Hunting Ridge Condo Ent

09:08 AM EDGERTON DR AND DESEN DR

09:12 AM 2nd St & Hardwood Dr

BUS 471
07:55 AM MARYLAND FARMS @ TENNIS COURTS

08:01 AM Truxton Rd & Tulsa Dr

08:05 AM Muskogee St & Riggs Rd

08:08 AM 24th Ave & Apache St

08:10 AM Edwards Way @ CORONADO APT ENT

08:14 AM Hampshire Dr & Tonbridge Ter

08:21 AM Killdeer Ave & Towhee Ave

08:23 AM Riggs Rd & Wooded Way

08:28 AM Collier Rd & Weeping Willow Ln

08:31 AM EVANS TRAIL & EVANS TRAIL WAY

08:37 AM Dunnington Rd & Taney Dr

08:39 AM 4309 Briggs Chaney Rd

08:46 AM Prince Georges Ave & Queen Anne Ave

08:50 AM Brewer Rd & Cordwall Dr

08:54 AM Ammendale Way & Narrow Trail Ter

09:00 AM Edmonston Rd & Hammett St



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:26:19 AM Page 6 of 12

BUS 472
08:52 AM SWEETBRIAR DR AND WELLESLEY DR

BUS 478
07:11 AM ST ANDREWS PL @ NEIGHBORHOOD PARK ENTRANCE

BUS D09
08:35 AM 94th Ave & Van Buren St

08:40 AM 9508 DUBARRY AVE (MOBIS ARK LEARNING CENTER)

08:44 AM Barker Pl & Fontana Dr

08:50 AM VISTA GARDENS LANE & VISTA MEADOW WAY

08:53 AM VISTA GARDENS DR AND WINDFLOWER WAY

09:05 AM Forbes Blvd & Garson Ter

09:15 AM Whitfield Chapel Rd @ Del Vista Apts

09:18 AM DUCHAINE DR AND MCHENRY LA

09:22 AM Crelin Pl & Vince Ct & Whitfield Chapel Rd

09:25 AM 91st Pl & Varnum St

BUS R53
08:40 AM KETTERING CIR AND KETTERING DR

08:44 AM CASTLETON DR AND CASTLETON CIR

08:50 AM Joyceton Dr & Joyceton Ter

08:54 AM Southlakes Dr & Streamside Dr

08:56 AM CAMPUS WAY N AND LAZY DAY LA

08:59 AM Arbor Park Pl & Westridge Dr @ Arbor Park

09:01 AM 10274 & 80 LAKE ARBOR WAY (CGR & KINDERCARE)

09:06 AM Cypress Point Cir & Lake Arbor Way

09:09 AM Fairlakes Pl & Sea Pines Dr

09:20 AM Glenarden Pkwy & Reed St

09:21 AM E Glenreed Ct & Reed St & W Glen Reed St



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:26:19 AM Page 7 of 12

Glenarden Woods Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 002
02:07 PM Fenton Pl & Lenox Dr

BUS 146
03:58 PM E Glenreed Ct & Reed St & W Glen Reed St

03:59 PM Glenarden Pkwy & Reed St

04:04 PM LANSDOWNE VILLAGE APTS@ RENTAL OFFICE

04:11 PM Arbor Park Pl & Westridge Dr @ Arbor Park

04:13 PM Fairlakes Pl & Sea Pines Dr

04:19 PM Cypress Point Cir & Lake Arbor Way

04:23 PM 10100 LAKE ARBOR WAY

04:25 PM 10274 & 80 LAKE ARBOR WAY (CGR & KINDERCARE)

04:28 PM CAMPUS WAY N AND LAZY DAY LA

04:32 PM Southlakes Dr & Streamside Dr

04:39 PM Joyceton Dr & Joyceton Ter

04:41 PM CASTLETON DR AND CASTLETON CIR

04:45 PM KETTERING CIR AND KETTERING DR

BUS 150
04:11 PM Lamont Dr & Wilhelm Dr

04:15 PM Harland St & Sara St

04:18 PM Quentin St & Sprague Pl

04:19 PM 85TH PL AND RAVENSWOOD RD

04:24 PM Nicholson St & Westbrook Dr

04:27 PM 85th Ave @ Carrolon Manor Apts

04:28 PM 85th Ave & Carolyn Gardens Condos Drive

04:33 PM Riverdale Rd @ 1st Entrance Heritage Sq

04:35 PM Fontainebleau Dr & Karen Elaine Dr

04:41 PM Finns Ln & Fury Ln

04:42 PM 7708 FINNS LN

04:46 PM Emerson Ave and 77th Pl

04:49 PM 76th Ave & Garrison Rd

04:55 PM 1st St & Auburn Ave

04:59 PM 69th Ave & Beacon Light Rd

05:05 PM 71st Ave & Greenvale Pkwy

BUS 156
04:03 PM E Lombard St & Kent Village Dr

04:06 PM 75TH AVE @OVERLAND GARDENS ENT

04:09 PM Hawthorne St & Pinebrook Ave

04:11 PM Landover Rd & Pinebrook Ave

04:15 PM Greenleaf Rd & Matthew Henson Ave



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:26:19 AM Page 8 of 12

04:19 PM Allendale Dr & Ray Leonard Rd

04:25 PM Lottsford Rd & Apollo Dr (N)

04:27 PM Lottsford Rd & Grand Blvd (N)

04:29 PM ZACHERY ST AND PICARD LA

04:30 PM Lake Pointe Ct & Largo Center Dr

04:34 PM 9700 PRINCE PL- RISING GENERATIONS

04:36 PM PRINCE PL AND COMMERCE PL

04:38 PM PRINCE PL AND SWISS GAP @ CINNAMON RIDGE

04:41 PM Prince Pl @ Ent Tree Top Condos

04:49 PM Cedarhollow Ln & New Orchard Dr

04:57 PM LENOX DR AND MOUNT LUBENTIA WAY

05:02 PM Dixie Bowie Way & Robert Lewis Ave

05:05 PM Robert Bowie Dr & Robert Lewis Ave

05:12 PM Hancock Dr & Rhett Ct

05:17 PM Cinnamon Teal Way & Water Fowl Way

05:19 PM Mallard Ct & Water Fowl Way

05:23 PM Pintail Ct & Water Fowl Way

05:25 PM Eyton Ct & Whistling Duck Dr

05:27 PM Water Fowl Way & Black Swan Dr

05:33 PM Dunloring Ct & Dunloring Dr

BUS 157
03:42 PM 42nd Ave & Oglethorpe St

BUS 158
04:02 PM Barlowe Rd & Mueserbush Ct

04:15 PM Amador Dr & Sterling St

04:18 PM UTICA PL AND 92ND AVE

04:22 PM BARCROFT DR AND LAVALL DR

04:26 PM Geaton Park Pl & Sir Michael Pl

04:31 PM RUBY LOCKHART BLVD & RUBY TURN

04:33 PM Greenspire Way & Woodview Dr

04:38 PM Archer Ln & Sahara Ln

04:49 PM Byward Blvd & Nicol Cir

04:51 PM Clerklee Way & Tulson Ln

04:54 PM 2500 Stone Manor Dr

04:58 PM Glenkirk Way & Hollywell Ct

04:59 PM Chessington Way & Glenkirk Way

05:00 PM Cranapple Ln & Doubletree Ter

05:02 PM YELLOWWOOD LA AND FOXGLOVE WAY

BUS 186
04:01 PM SWEETBRIAR DR AND WELLESLEY DR

BUS 189
04:09 PM 39th Pl & Allison St



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:26:19 AM Page 9 of 12

04:15 PM 31st Pl & Nicholson St

04:18 PM Ager Rd & Nicholson St

04:20 PM Nicholson St & The Mall

04:24 PM 20th Ave & Roanoke St

04:27 PM Fairview Ave & Red Top Rd

04:30 PM 6731 New Hampshire Ave

04:33 PM Ray Rd & Ridgecrest ES Driveway

04:38 PM 15th Ave & Jefferson St

04:41 PM Brighton Rd & Russell Ave

04:44 PM 30th St & Arundel Rd

04:46 PM 33rd St & Bunker Hill Rd

04:50 PM 36th St & Perry St

BUS 259
02:06 PM 1st St & Auburn Ave

BUS 275
04:06 PM 94th Ave & Van Buren St

04:08 PM Mazzoni Ave & Presley Rd

04:12 PM Magnolia Dr & Woodside Dr

04:14 PM Cipriano Springs Dr & Lost Spring Way

04:18 PM Copernicus Dr & Goddard Dr

04:21 PM Good Luck Rd & The Glendale Residence Drive

04:30 PM Good Luck Rd & Springfield Rd & Springpark Ct

04:34 PM Brookland Rd & Northern Ave

04:38 PM HUBBLE DR AND AEROSPACE RD

04:41 PM Good Luck Rd & Wood Glen Terr

04:42 PM Good Luck Rd @ Entrance of Forest Lake Apts

04:44 PM Carlton East Apts Dr & Good Luck Rd

04:45 PM PALAMAR DR @ ENTRANCE TO POOL

BUS 306
04:56 PM 41st Ave & Queens Chapel Rd & Tuckerman St

BUS 375
02:07 PM Sir Michael Pl & Smithview Pl - Community Pool

BUS 411
04:04 PM Lottsford Vista Rd & Caribon St (NW)

04:11 PM BALD HILL RD AND GOLDEN HILL DR

04:25 PM Chantilly Ln & Kencrest Dr & Unknown

04:27 PM Chantilly Ln & Clairton Dr

04:33 PM Waesche Dr & Waterleaf Way

04:36 PM ALBERT DR AND CHESLEY CT

04:43 PM Kings Manor Dr & Kingsbury D

04:53 PM JONES BRIDGE RD AND GARDEN GATE LA



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:26:19 AM Page 10 of 12

04:58 PM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND ESMOND PL

05:05 PM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND PANORA WAY

05:12 PM Shannock Ln & Sangerville Cir

05:18 PM RIDGELY ST AND ALASTAIR ST

05:23 PM Staton Ct & Staton Dr

05:26 PM CHESTERTON DR AND OLD ENTERPRISE RD

05:27 PM 70 Watkins Park Dr- SKC EDUCATION CENTER

05:30 PM CLEAVER DR AND ST MICHAELS DR

BUS 456
04:09 PM Springhill LA & Breezewood CT

04:15 PM S CHANNEL DR AND STREAM BANK LA

04:20 PM 48th Pl & Erie St

04:23 PM 50th Ave & Hollywood Rd

04:26 PM EDGEWOOD RD AND 49TH AVE

04:34 PM 3900 Sellman Rd (BELTSVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER)

04:40 PM HENNESSEY DR AND GAROVE ST

04:42 PM Montgomery Rd & Wicomico Ave

04:48 PM Quimby Ave & Queen Anne Ave

04:54 PM Edmonston Rd & Hammett St

BUS 471
04:14 PM Hampshire Dr & Tonbridge Ter

04:17 PM Edwards Way @ CORONADO APT ENT

04:20 PM 24th Ave & Apache St

04:25 PM Muskogee St & Riggs Rd

04:26 PM Riggs Rd & Wooded Way

04:29 PM Killdeer Ave & Towhee Ave

04:34 PM Truxton Rd & Tulsa Dr

04:39 PM Collier Rd & Weeping Willow Ln

04:41 PM Cherry Hill Ct & Major Denton Dr

04:43 PM MARYLAND FARMS @ TENNIS COURTS

04:46 PM EVANS TRAIL & EVANS TRAIL WAY

04:54 PM Dunnington Rd & Taney Dr

04:56 PM 4309 Briggs Chaney Rd

05:05 PM Prince Georges Ave & Queen Anne Ave

05:10 PM Ammendale Way & Narrow Trail Ter

05:15 PM Brewer Rd & Cordwall Dr

BUS 479
04:13 PM 20th Ave & Beechwood Rd

04:15 PM 16th Pl & Erskine St

04:18 PM RIGGS RD @ MARYLANDER CONDO 1ST ENT

04:21 PM 19th Pl & Lebanon St

04:28 PM KEOKEE ST AND LEBANON ST



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:26:19 AM Page 11 of 12

04:29 PM 1500 MERRIMAC DR

04:31 PM 14th Ave & Langley Way  Near Bldg 8013

04:32 PM MERRIMAC DR & SERVICE RD @ VICTORIA CROSSING SIGN

04:34 PM 15TH AVE AND RUATAN ST

04:37 PM Chickasaw Dr & Navahoe Dr

04:40 PM Kanawha St & 15th Ave @ Bedford Station Apt Sign

04:45 PM 26th Pl & Rambler Dr

04:48 PM Adelphi Rd & Tulane Dr  @ APARTMENT ENTRANCE

BUS 481
04:11 PM 45th Ave & Longfellow St

04:15 PM LONGFELLOW ST & 42ND AVE(HYATTSVILLE HILLS CHILD)

04:26 PM Sentinel Dr & Tribune Ct

04:29 PM Northwest Dr & Toledo Ter

04:34 PM Gumwood Dr & Stanford St

04:40 PM 6800 ADELPHI RD

BUS 483
04:08 PM 2nd St & Hardwood Dr

04:15 PM EDGERTON DR AND DESEN DR

04:17 PM Greenbury Dr & Megan Ln

04:20 PM ORA GLEN DR AND MATHEW ST

04:26 PM LAKESIDE DR AND WESTWAY

04:29 PM CRESCENT RD @ GREENBELT BRANCH LIBRARY ENT.

04:33 PM Ridge Rd & Greenbelt ES Driveway

04:45 PM Hedgewood Dr & Ivy Ln

04:58 PM 7600 Hanover Pkwy @ Greenbelts Children Center / Metro Bus sign 

05:00 PM GLEN OAKS APTS 2ND ENT & Mandan Rd

05:07 PM Greenwood Village Dr & Mandan Rd

BUS 492
04:07 PM 72ND AVE AND SHEPHERD ST

04:11 PM WARNER AVE @ ENTRANCE TO Apts

04:18 PM Emerson St &  Blue Heron Way

04:29 PM Riverdale Rd & 48th Ave (W)

04:31 PM SHERIDAN ST AND TAYLOR RD

04:36 PM 43rd Ave & Sheridan St

04:40 PM 40th Ave & Underwood St

04:44 PM CLAGETT PINE WAY AND CLAGETT RD

04:47 PM 47TH ST & WOODBERRY ST

04:51 PM Dartmouth Ave & Drexel Rd

04:54 PM Rhode Island Ave and  College Ave

04:59 PM 5051 PIERCE AVE

05:04 PM 8509 Potomac Ave

BUS 493



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:26:19 AM Page 12 of 12

04:08 PM PARKVIEW GARDENS APTS ACROSS FROM THE POOL

04:12 PM Eastpine Dr & Patterson St

04:16 PM 59th Ave & Carters Ln

04:21 PM 59th Ave & Sheridan St

04:24 PM Baylor Ave & Radcliffe Dr

04:27 PM SWEETBRIAR DR AND WELLESLEY DR

04:32 PM 63rd Ave & Quebec Pl

04:38 PM 51st Ave & Blackfoot Pl

04:41 PM 48th Pl & Cherokee St

04:46 PM 9308 CHERRY HILL RD (7 SPRINGS CHILDWAY DAYCARE)

04:50 PM 9122 Baltimore Ave

04:55 PM Duke St & Saint Andrews Pl

04:58 PM Limestone Pl & Marlbrough Way

BUS 497
02:10 PM ST ANDREWS PL @ NEIGHBORHOOD PARK ENTRANCE


